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男 ６０ｍ M-24 7.38 -2.2 25 001102 種子田　晴紀 18 JPN 0604 東近江  県新 大会新

男 ６０ｍ M30 7.82 -2.2 25 001116 小野寺　恵介 33 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ６０ｍ M35 7.51 -2.2 28 001437 岡田　敏彦 36 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ６０ｍ M35 7.62 -2.2 25 001090 田中　良和 37 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ６０ｍ M35 7.72 -2.2 27 002338 梅本　健太 38 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ６０ｍ M40 7.63 +1.1 25 001074 瀬々井　巌士 41 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ６０ｍ M40 7.79 +1.1 25 000835 奥野　剛太 40 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ６０ｍ M40 8.32 +1.1 27 002343 宮田　晋吾 43 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ６０ｍ M45 7.61 +1.1 25 000900 種子田　諭 46 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ６０ｍ M45 8.00 +1.1 27 002013 生田　勝也 48 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ６０ｍ M45 8.74 +1.1 25 001107 岸本　敦司 49 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ６０ｍ M45 9.29 +1.1 26 001233 鈴木　敦 48 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ６０ｍ M50 7.79 +1.0 27 001556 新居　秀明 53 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ６０ｍ M50 8.24 +1.0 25 000605 芝辻　悟 50 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ６０ｍ M50 8.25 +1.0 25 000787 田中　宏明 51 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ６０ｍ M50 8.43 +1.0 25 000954 杉田　隆宏 53 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ６０ｍ M50 8.62 +1.0 27 002312 原田　憲 50 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ６０ｍ M50 8.74 +1.0 25 000961 田岡　秀祥 52 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ６０ｍ M50 9.04 -1.0 27 002179 原田　充規 53 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ６０ｍ M50 9.51 +1.0 30 001425 小坂　公利 50 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ６０ｍ M55 8.02 -1.0 25 000660 荒川　健 55 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ６０ｍ M55 8.53 -1.0 28 001672 和布　孝信 55 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ６０ｍ M60 8.40 -1.0 25 000980 古澤　昌彦 62 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ６０ｍ M60 8.58 -1.0 27 001301 福嶋　慶治 63 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ６０ｍ M65 8.59 +1.2 25 000568 大江　良一 69 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ６０ｍ M65 9.71 +1.2 25 001054 松井　純治 68 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ６０ｍ M70 9.10 +1.2 25 001079 目片　信夫 72 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ６０ｍ M70 9.47 +1.2 27 001057 葉井　義嗣 72 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ６０ｍ M70 9.50 +1.2 25 000678 萩尾　正博 72 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ６０ｍ M70 10.40 +1.2 26 000763 北野　武 74 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ６０ｍ M80 9.54 +1.2 25 000785 尾崎　公則 80 JPN 0604 東近江  県新 大会新

男 １００ｍ M-24 11.28 +1.9 25 001102 種子田　晴紀 18 JPN 0604 東近江  県新 大会新

男 １００ｍ M30 11.55 +1.9 25 001036 石川　貴規 33 JPN 0604 東近江  大会新
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男 １００ｍ M30 12.11 +1.9 25 001116 小野寺　恵介 33 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １００ｍ M30 12.48 +1.9 25 001035 横江　弘貴 32 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １００ｍ M35 11.41 +1.2 28 001670 中村　誠基 35 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １００ｍ M35 11.58 +1.2 28 001437 岡田　敏彦 36 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １００ｍ M35 11.66 +1.2 25 001090 田中　良和 37 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １００ｍ M35 12.03 +1.2 27 002338 梅本　健太 38 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １００ｍ M40 11.96 +1.2 25 001077 渡部　洋 43 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １００ｍ M40 12.05 +1.2 25 001105 猪飼　大輔 40 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １００ｍ M40 12.06 +1.2 29 000676 八木橋　泰彦 40 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １００ｍ M40 12.31 +1.2 25 001074 瀬々井　巌士 41 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １００ｍ M40 12.43 +1.2 25 000835 奥野　剛太 40 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １００ｍ M40 12.60 +1.2 25 001111 田中　啓太 41 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １００ｍ M40 13.14 +1.2 27 002343 宮田　晋吾 43 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １００ｍ M40 13.69 +1.2 25 000838 地村　和真 44 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １００ｍ M45 11.98 -0.2 25 000900 種子田　諭 46 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １００ｍ M45 12.60 -0.2 28 001910 渡辺　丈弥 48 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １００ｍ M45 12.73 -0.2 27 002013 生田　勝也 48 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １００ｍ M45 12.74 -0.2 26 000880 福本　義永 49 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １００ｍ M45 12.75 -0.2 27 002155 矢田　芳明 49 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １００ｍ M45 13.83 -0.2 25 000940 田中　充 48 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １００ｍ M45 14.40 -0.2 25 001107 岸本　敦司 49 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １００ｍ M45 15.17 -0.2 26 001233 鈴木　敦 48 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １００ｍ M50 11.95 +1.0 25 000569 横江　良浩 52 JPN 0604 東近江  県新 大会新

男 １００ｍ M50 12.42 +1.0 27 001556 新居　秀明 53 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １００ｍ M50 12.78 -0.2 25 000605 芝辻　悟 50 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １００ｍ M50 12.93 -0.2 25 000758 宇野　進二 50 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １００ｍ M50 12.94 -0.2 25 000947 加藤　正幸 50 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １００ｍ M50 12.96 +1.0 25 000787 田中　宏明 51 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １００ｍ M50 13.10 -0.2 26 000910 酒井　基文 51 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １００ｍ M50 14.10 +1.0 25 000961 田岡　秀祥 52 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １００ｍ M50 14.20 +1.0 27 002179 原田　充規 53 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １００ｍ M55 12.63 +1.4 25 000660 荒川　健 55 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １００ｍ M55 12.96 +1.4 25 000893 奥村　秀雄 57 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １００ｍ M55 13.40 +1.4 28 001672 和布　孝信 55 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １００ｍ M55 14.18 +1.4 25 000674 東　浩一 59 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １００ｍ M55 14.82 +1.4 25 001045 笹本　司 55 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １００ｍ M55 20.11 +1.4 25 001115 矢島　公二 55 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １００ｍ M60 13.31 +0.9 25 000980 古澤　昌彦 62 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １００ｍ M60 13.76 +0.9 27 001301 福嶋　慶治 63 JPN 0604 東近江



男 １００ｍ M60 14.61 +0.9 27 001218 大西　秀則 61 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １００ｍ M60 15.86 +0.9 25 001108 森口　豊 63 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １００ｍ M65 13.60 +0.9 25 000568 大江　良一 69 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １００ｍ M65 14.51 +0.9 27 001586 髙田　洋志 68 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １００ｍ M65 15.78 +0.9 25 001054 松井　純治 68 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １００ｍ M70 15.04 +1.2 27 001057 葉井　義嗣 72 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １００ｍ M70 15.05 +1.2 25 001079 目片　信夫 72 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １００ｍ M70 16.01 +1.2 25 000678 萩尾　正博 72 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １００ｍ M70 16.84 +1.2 26 000763 北野　武 74 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １００ｍ M75 16.54 +1.2 25 000001 岩田　宣清 79 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １００ｍ M80 15.73 +1.2 25 000785 尾崎　公則 80 JPN 0604 東近江  大会新

男 ２００ｍ M30 24.89 +1.1 25 001116 小野寺　恵介 33 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ２００ｍ M30 25.61 +1.1 25 001035 横江　弘貴 32 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ２００ｍ M35 23.35 +1.1 28 001670 中村　誠基 35 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ２００ｍ M35 23.85 +1.1 25 001090 田中　良和 37 JPN 0604 東近江  大会新

男 ２００ｍ M35 24.54 +1.1 27 002338 梅本　健太 38 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ２００ｍ M40 25.17 -0.5 25 001077 渡部　洋 43 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ２００ｍ M40 26.82 -0.5 25 001111 田中　啓太 41 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ２００ｍ M45 24.40 -0.5 25 000900 種子田　諭 46 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ２００ｍ M45 26.00 -0.5 28 001910 渡辺　丈弥 48 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ２００ｍ M50 25.78 -0.2 26 000910 酒井　基文 51 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ２００ｍ M55 26.53 -0.2 25 000893 奥村　秀雄 57 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ２００ｍ M55 29.63 -0.2 25 000674 東　浩一 59 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ２００ｍ M55 31.10 -0.2 25 001045 笹本　司 55 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ２００ｍ M60 27.52 -0.2 25 000980 古澤　昌彦 62 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ２００ｍ M60 29.64 -0.2 27 001218 大西　秀則 61 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ２００ｍ M65 28.62 -0.3 25 000568 大江　良一 69 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ２００ｍ M65 28.90 -0.3 28 000417 田代　雅彦 66 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ２００ｍ M70 31.90 -0.3 25 001079 目片　信夫 72 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ２００ｍ M70 38.00 -0.3 26 000763 北野　武 74 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ４００ｍ M30 57.54 26 001011 田代　学 34 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ４００ｍ M45 1.03.72 25 001093 堀本　明人 49 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ４００ｍ M50 1.0.48 25 000855 西川　克己 53 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ４００ｍ M55 1.09.85 25 001072 中嶋　雅孝 59 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ４００ｍ M60 1.08.68 27 001218 大西　秀則 61 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ４００ｍ M65 1.15.11 25 000013 金子　敏雄 69 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ４００ｍ M70 1.25.75 25 000297 西村　順三 73 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ４００ｍ M85 1.55.64 25 000011 小林　優 85 JPN 0604 東近江  県創設 大会創設

男 ８００ｍ M45 2.16.42 25 001081 北川　和彦 49 JPN 0604 東近江



男 ８００ｍ M50 2.20.14 25 000725 平田　和範 54 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ８００ｍ M50 2.32.74 26 001194 木村　篤史 52 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ８００ｍ M55 2.23.17 25 001053 中川　重行 58 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ８００ｍ M55 2.27.78 27 002231 岡田　夏来 59 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ８００ｍ M55 2.54.36 25 001072 中嶋　雅孝 59 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ８００ｍ M85 5.0.11 25 000011 小林　優 85 JPN 0604 東近江  県創設 大会創設

男 １５００ｍ M25 4.25.83 25 000832 川副　真斗 28 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １５００ｍ M40 4.52.68 25 001050 水野　敏彦 42 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １５００ｍ M45 4.57.46 25 001081 北川　和彦 49 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １５００ｍ M50 5.03.18 29 000641 原田　学 50 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １５００ｍ M50 5.21.60 26 001215 松下　朗彦 51 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １５００ｍ M55 4.48.17 25 001053 中川　重行 58 JPN 0604 東近江

男 １５００ｍ M55 5.04.20 27 002231 岡田　夏来 59 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ３０００ｍ M60 14.4.43 25 000752 高畑　恒治 60 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ３０００ｍ M65 12.13.48 25 000239 三田村　俊治 66 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ３０００ｍ M70 16.58.91 25 000328 牧野内　謙三 70 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ５０００ｍ M40 17.51.65 25 001050 水野　敏彦 42 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ５０００ｍ M50 18.34.25 25 001070 大林　史彦 50 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ５０００ｍ M50 18.46.84 25 000725 平田　和範 54 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ５０００ｍ M50 19.55.92 26 001215 松下　朗彦 51 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ５０００ｍ M55 17.22.06 25 000666 山口　信之 55 JPN 0604 東近江  大会新

男 ５０００ｍ M55 19.12.45 25 001112 渡邊　雄一 55 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ５０００ｍ M55 19.33.76 28 001224 佐野　正義 57 JPN 0604 東近江

男 ５０００ｍ M65 18.46.86 25 000413 中島　洋 66 JPN 0604 東近江  大会新

男 走高跳 M35 1.75 25 000959 滝田　和也 39 JPN 0604 東近江

男 走高跳 M40 1.60 27 001867 加藤　洋介 41 JPN 0604 東近江

男 走高跳 M45 1.85 26 000880 福本　義永 49 JPN 0604 東近江

男 走高跳 M50 1.35 27 002201 右田　拓也 51 JPN 0604 東近江

男 走高跳 M60 1.20 27 001808 津田　光央 63 JPN 0604 東近江

男 走高跳 M70 1.30 26 000706 杉岡　義次 71 JPN 0604 東近江

男 棒高跳 M30 4.40 25 001036 石川　貴規 33 JPN 0604 東近江  大会創設

男 棒高跳 M45 3.20 27 001759 坂本　弘明 49 JPN 0604 東近江

男 棒高跳 M50 3.40 30 000886 深谷　英治 53 JPN 0604 東近江

男 棒高跳 M60 3.20 26 000461 村井　浩司 63 JPN 0604 東近江

男 棒高跳 M60 2.70 27 000674 西川　義信 64 JPN 0604 東近江

男 棒高跳 M65 2.80 27 001586 髙田　洋志 68 JPN 0604 東近江

男 走幅跳 M30 4.35 +1.4 26 001011 田代　学 34 JPN 0604 東近江

男 走幅跳 M40 6.18 +1.6 29 000676 八木橋　泰彦 40 JPN 0604 東近江

男 走幅跳 M40 6.12 -0.5 28 001233 森田　智比呂 43 JPN 0604 東近江



男 走幅跳 M40 4.90 +1.7 25 000838 地村　和真 44 JPN 0604 東近江

男 走幅跳 M45 5.14 +2.1 27 002155 矢田　芳明 49 JPN 0604 東近江

男 走幅跳 M45 4.75 +1.6 25 000940 田中　充 48 JPN 0604 東近江

男 走幅跳 M50 5.56 +0.6 25 000758 宇野　進二 50 JPN 0604 東近江

男 走幅跳 M50 5.08 +1.2 27 002312 原田　憲 50 JPN 0604 東近江

男 走幅跳 M50 4.61 -0.4 25 000954 杉田　隆宏 53 JPN 0604 東近江

男 走幅跳 M55 5.38 +0.2 25 001056 秋山　真彦 59 JPN 0604 東近江

男 走幅跳 M55 5.25 +1.3 25 000952 曽羽　道明 57 JPN 0604 東近江

男 走幅跳 M55 5.09 +0.4 28 001766 三好　政廣 56 JPN 0604 東近江

男 走幅跳 M60 5.11 +0.3 27 002139 秋野　隆志 61 JPN 0604 東近江

男 走幅跳 M60 3.59 -0.1 28 001023 井上　義雅 62 JPN 0604 東近江

男 走幅跳 M65 4.62 +1.6 28 000417 田代　雅彦 66 JPN 0604 東近江

男 走幅跳 M80 3.86 +0.1 25 000785 尾崎　公則 80 JPN 0604 東近江  県新 大会新

男 三段跳 M50 9.86 +1.3 25 000954 杉田　隆宏 53 JPN 0604 東近江

男 砲丸投 M40 12.05 26 000761 桐村　啓志 43 JPN 0604 東近江

男 砲丸投 M45 9.76 26 000759 白数　賢祐 49 JPN 0604 東近江

男 砲丸投 M45 8.94 25 000955 長谷部　慎吾 45 JPN 0604 東近江

男 砲丸投 M45 8.22 26 001053 松本　裕一 49 JPN 0604 東近江

男 砲丸投 M50 9.08 25 001069 野田　佳彦 50 JPN 0604 東近江

男 砲丸投 M50 8.30 27 002201 右田　拓也 51 JPN 0604 東近江

男 砲丸投 M60 10.13 25 000205 大西　繁人 64 JPN 0604 東近江

男 砲丸投 M65 8.75 28 000179 船引　規正 65 JPN 0604 東近江

男 砲丸投 M65 7.95 27 000595 松澤　尚明 67 JPN 0604 東近江

男 砲丸投 M75 8.93 26 000983 白數　憲衞 76 JPN 0604 東近江

男 砲丸投 M80 8.95 25 000979 大岡　弘和 80 JPN 0604 東近江  県新 大会新

男 砲丸投 M80 7.75 27 001485 佐藤　充 81 JPN 0604 東近江

男 砲丸投 M80 6.49 26 001041 木村　公一 80 JPN 0604 東近江

男 円盤投 M30 22.34 28 001535 東森　知生 34 JPN 0604 東近江

男 円盤投 M40 28.40 26 000761 桐村　啓志 43 JPN 0604 東近江

男 円盤投 M45 29.65 25 000955 長谷部　慎吾 45 JPN 0604 東近江

男 円盤投 M45 25.14 26 000759 白数　賢祐 49 JPN 0604 東近江

男 円盤投 M45 20.18 26 001053 松本　裕一 49 JPN 0604 東近江

男 円盤投 M50 26.77 25 001069 野田　佳彦 50 JPN 0604 東近江

男 円盤投 M60 25.19 25 000789 大世古　智 62 JPN 0604 東近江

男 円盤投 M60 20.42 27 001808 津田　光央 63 JPN 0604 東近江

男 円盤投 M65 38.00 25 000587 吉川　彰治 67 JPN 0604 東近江

男 円盤投 M65 31.29 27 000595 松澤　尚明 67 JPN 0604 東近江

男 円盤投 M65 26.78 28 000179 船引　規正 65 JPN 0604 東近江

男 円盤投 M65 24.12 27 001586 髙田　洋志 68 JPN 0604 東近江



男 円盤投 M65 19.68 28 000417 田代　雅彦 66 JPN 0604 東近江

男 円盤投 M80 19.87 25 000979 大岡　弘和 80 JPN 0604 東近江  県新 大会新

男 円盤投 M80 19.16 27 001485 佐藤　充 81 JPN 0604 東近江

男 やり投 M30 38.91 28 001535 東森　知生 34 JPN 0604 東近江

男 やり投 M35 41.99 27 001712 遠藤　竜也 37 JPN 0604 東近江

男 やり投 M40 43.12 28 001233 森田　智比呂 43 JPN 0604 東近江

男 やり投 M45 48.41 25 001104 奥村　裕剛 46 JPN 0604 東近江  大会新

男 やり投 M45 42.20 26 001053 松本　裕一 49 JPN 0604 東近江

男 やり投 M45 41.86 26 000675 矢野　貴之 48 JPN 0604 東近江

男 やり投 M45 39.93 25 001022 井上　和春 46 JPN 0604 東近江

男 やり投 M45 33.25 25 000955 長谷部　慎吾 45 JPN 0604 東近江

男 やり投 M45 30.12 27 001983 東上　洋一郎 45 JPN 0604 東近江

男 やり投 M50 37.77 26 000884 吉澤　博 51 JPN 0604 東近江

男 やり投 M50 33.79 25 001069 野田　佳彦 50 JPN 0604 東近江

男 やり投 M50 30.04 25 000821 平岡　毅 51 JPN 0604 東近江

男 やり投 M55 25.28 27 001919 田鍋　幸作 56 JPN 0604 東近江

男 やり投 M55 16.30 25 001072 中嶋　雅孝 59 JPN 0604 東近江

男 やり投 M60 36.74 28 000433 中村　稔 63 JPN 0604 東近江

男 やり投 M65 32.15 25 000587 吉川　彰治 67 JPN 0604 東近江

男 やり投 M80 19.02 25 000571 高橋　澄 82 JPN 0604 東近江

男 やり投 M80 17.98 25 000979 大岡　弘和 80 JPN 0604 東近江

女 ６０ｍ W-24 8.91 +1.4 28 002094 三好　美来 20 JPN 0604 東近江

女 ６０ｍ W45 8.58 +1.4 25 000806 種子田　いずみ45 JPN 0604 東近江  県新 大会新

女 ６０ｍ W50 10.05 +1.4 25 000883 丸山　佳代 51 JPN 0604 東近江

女 ６０ｍ W55 9.80 +1.4 29 000501 堀　琴乃 55 JPN 0604 東近江

女 ６０ｍ W60 10.36 +1.4 25 001010 内田　みどり 61 JPN 0604 東近江  大会新

女 １００ｍ W40 13.51 +0.0 25 001002 鮫澤　知美 42 JPN 0604 東近江  大会新

女 １００ｍ W45 13.86 +0.0 25 000806 種子田　いずみ45 JPN 0604 東近江  県新 大会新

女 １００ｍ W50 16.45 +0.0 25 000883 丸山　佳代 51 JPN 0604 東近江

女 １００ｍ W55 16.39 +0.0 25 000312 大江　由子 56 JPN 0604 東近江

女 １００ｍ W60 17.71 +0.0 25 001010 内田　みどり 61 JPN 0604 東近江

女 ４００ｍ W40 1.4.12 25 001002 鮫澤　知美 42 JPN 0604 東近江  県新 大会新

女 ８００ｍ W70 3.54.28 25 000184 小嶋　祐子 71 JPN 0604 東近江

女 １５００ｍ W30 5.19.45 25 001011 小森　由実子 32 JPN 0604 東近江  県新 大会新

女 １５００ｍ W55 6.10.33 28 001801 山口　みゆき 57 JPN 0604 東近江

女 １５００ｍ W65 6.30.00 25 000882 谷口　圭子 68 JPN 0604 東近江

女 ３０００ｍ W40 11.8.32 26 004077 米田　景美 43 JPN 0604 東近江

女 ３０００ｍ W50 11.36.39 25 000534 伊神　佐登美 54 JPN 0604 東近江

女 ３０００ｍ W55 12.41.02 28 001801 山口　みゆき 57 JPN 0604 東近江



女 ５０００ｍ W65 24.35.03 25 000882 谷口　圭子 68 JPN 0604 東近江  大会創設

女 走高跳 W55 1.15 25 000312 大江　由子 56 JPN 0604 東近江  大会創設

女 走幅跳 W50 3.56 -0.9 25 000883 丸山　佳代 51 JPN 0604 東近江

女 走幅跳 W55 3.84 -0.2 25 000312 大江　由子 56 JPN 0604 東近江  大会新

女 走幅跳 W55 3.71 +1.1 29 000501 堀　琴乃 55 JPN 0604 東近江

女 砲丸投 W55 8.96 26 001045 橘　順子 58 JPN 0604 東近江

女 砲丸投 W65 7.33 25 000311 中川　明美 65 JPN 0604 東近江

女 砲丸投 W85 3.91 25 001018 近藤　洋子 86 JPN 0604 東近江

女 円盤投 W55 18.80 26 001045 橘　順子 58 JPN 0604 東近江

女 円盤投 W65 20.20 25 000311 中川　明美 65 JPN 0604 東近江  県新 大会新

女 円盤投 W85 8.68 25 001018 近藤　洋子 86 JPN 0604 東近江

女 やり投 W55 16.62 26 001045 橘　順子 58 JPN 0604 東近江

女 やり投 W60 20.37 25 000206 大西　真弓 64 JPN 0604 東近江

女 やり投 W85 8.25 25 001018 近藤　洋子 86 JPN 0604 東近江


